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REAL ESTATE Real Estate Real Estate

. SEA TRAIL PLANTATION. Lot #80 on BOILING SPRING LAKES, possibly the
6th fairway of Maples Golf Course. bestmobile home value today. 1985 Tid-
$79,500. Call (407)692-1573 collect.

well 14X70, 3-BR, 2 bath, double lot,
brick underpinning, W/D, C/H/A and
HOUSE FOR SALE. Caroiina Shores, more. Call Bruce, Shirley Fowler &
Acreage Estates. 3 BR, 2 baths, double Associates. 278-9521 or 800-637-4383.
garage, Carclina room, $130,000 or will
trade fro house or canal lot at Ocean Isle

127 DURHAM ST. CANAL LOT,
Beach. Call 579-9868.

bulkheaded with 3-BR LPP permit.
$62,500. Call Hobbs . (910)842-
MOBILE HOMES, lots from $5,500, 2002 Py
homes near beach. Langley and Fulford

Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate
BRIERWOOD- CHOICE LOT, by owner.
754-3869,

BOAT RAMP ACCESS with 2-BR, 1-
bath mobile home, screened porch.
$19,900. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,
INC. (910)842-6415.

BY OWNER: 10.48 ACRE, privaie, new
wooded house place prepared with
brautiful mountain views 10 south, boar-
ders Cherokee National Forest, 3800 .
elevation. 10% down, 10% Interst,
$2.400 per acre. 704-297-2739,

1988 OAKWOOD TRAILER ON two lots
In Windy Point Park with community pler
and ramp on ICW. §29,500. Call Hobbs
Realty (910)842-2002.

TWO 2-BR TRAILERS with lot, septic LOT FOR SALE BY OWNER. The Vil-
tanks, and wells. Must sell. Reasonable lage at Calabash, 139 Nautical Lane.

priced. 842-9289. $16,000. 910-579-3609,

-

HORSE LOVER’S
DREAM

Large commercial lot with 149 23 acrest located on Kingtown

ft. road frontage on Hwy. 179 Road v.ith 40x60 metal building
o P S et el | sy :
ll-establi d busi ‘
A L | Dl First
trade. POSSIBLE SOME OWNER To sell or to buy real estate
754-6584 nights FINANCING AVAILABLE Results Through Professionalism
CALL FOR ADDITIONAL LISTINGS (Office) 910-579-4097
Simmons Rcaltv Jana L. Martin (Toll Free) 800-833-6330

PO, Box 4749, I'homasbore Rd, .'m 10239 BEACH DRIVE, SW

NOTICE

l'.ll.lh‘.uh. NC .‘_H{?u — — A CALABASH. NC 28467
Buying or selling 79-0192 - FAX #(910)579-0814 @ @ ALLIHAN, TEAL, SKELLEY & ASSOCS.
F a %omeo sed in North & South Carolina \ )

Home Inspections
Homes $150 * Condos $75

Norman James ”

“Selling the Shores of Carolina”

large closets and laundry room, C/H /A, stone-faced , all
, paved drive. On paved street,

Lf vy. 17 ~ TShﬂotto. NC. Only mimww%w (803) 272-3287 10187 Beach Drive SW, Calabash, NC 28467
20 minutes to SC beaches. ' o (910)579-3685 + 1-800-756-9635
(910)754-4950 - (800)238-6358 Call Dave IV -
S D O B elson

to view this listing and more at
579-1000 or evenings at 579-1990,
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MAKE A STATEMENT in this su-

SERENE AFFORDABILITY nes-

t porch are
Just a few of the fea-
tures this home offers.
It's like new and has a
14x16 wired work-

perbly appointed, majestically
proportioned, 3-BR, 2%-bath resi-
dence. Large kit. w/ ceramic tile
flooring, see-through FP to the
great room. Flowing floor plan. An
address to be envied. Available
for $214,900. MLS #35029.

WOWII 3 BR, 2 baths, gar, scr
prch, walk in closet, in a quiet
w/pool and clubhse. All

tled in the trees on a nice quiet
street. Lots of room with 3 BR,
large great room and formal din-
ing area. A must see at $63,900.
MLS #42883.

TREES AND TEES! Picture your-
self overlooking the fairway from
the Carolina room at Carolina
Shores, or gathered with friends
around the cozy fireplace. Great
house, great neighborhood at

¥

MAJESTIC SOUTHERN COLO-
NIAL on 3 lots. Lots of room to
gow and there is already a

nced play area. A real beauty at
only $150,000. MLS #37326.

Intracoastal Waterway or river
roperty, from Sunset Beach to
olden Beach. We are the one-

stop shop! You owe it to yourself

to explore the beauty of our
exclusive developments. Call
the office for details and pricing.

for only $52,900. MLS #43206.  $127,900. MLS #40762. Waterfront from $45,000.

C.

DOWNTOWN SHALLOTTE-PO Box 352, Shallotte, NC 28459
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